
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB75AM LIBERTAS 1AM Libertas Academy AM 
Route: BB75AM LIBERTAS 1AM Start Time: 06:41 am Total Riders: 54 
Bus: B075 End Time: 07:25 am Max Load: 54 
Driver: Total Time: 43:10 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Libertas Academy Distance: 11.67 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:41 am START Page Bl@Bircham St 1   
6:43 am STOP Page Bl @ Curve St 1   
6:46 am STOP East St @ Bowles Pk 2   
6:49 am STOP Page Bl @ Santa Barbara St 6   
6:51 am STOP St James Bl@ElPaso St 9   
6:55 am STOP Carew St @ Fernwold St 4   
6:57 am STOP Saint James Ave across from Ames St 2   
6:59 am STOP Saint James Ave @ Cuff Ave 10   
7:04 am STOP Carew St @ Newbury St 1   
7:05 am STOP Newbury St @ David St 5   
7:09 am STOP Littleton St @ Freeman Terr 3   
7:13 am STOP Armory St@Bevier S 7  
7:20 am STOP Plainfield St @ Laurel St 2   
7:21 am END Plainfield St@Orchard St 1   
7:25 am DEST Libertas Academy  54 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB76A M LIBERTAS 2AM Libertas Academy AM 
Route: BB76A M LIBERTAS 2AM Start Time: 06:30 am Total Riders: 45 
Bus: S09 End Time: 07:25 am Max Load: 45 
Driver: Total Time: 54:23 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Libertas Academy Distance: 15.34 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:30 am START Harvey St@Davenport St 5   
6:34 am STOP Slater Ave@Wisteria St 3   
6:40 am STOP Fernbank Rd @ Kent Rd 1   
6:43 am STOP Stocker St @ Laconia St 4   
6:47 am STOP Goodwin St @ Milton St 3   
6:49 am STOP Goodwin St @ Pinevale St 3   
6:51 am STOP Oak St IO @ Hampden St IO 7   
6:54 am STOP Pasco Rd @ Goodwin St 5   
6:57 am STOP Page Bl@Albert Ave 2   
7:04 am STOP Superior Ave @ Berkshire Ave 3   
7:10 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Fairhaven Dr 1   
7:14 am END Bay St @ Haskin St 8   
7:25 am DEST Libertas Academy  45 

===============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB77AM LIBERTAS 3AM Libertas Academy AM 
Route: BB77AM LIBERTAS 3AM Start Time: 06:30 am Total Riders: 59 
Bus: B077 End Time: 07:25 am Max Load: 59 
Driver: Total Time: 54:24 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Libertas Academy Distance: 15.29 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
 Distance Pick Up Drop Off 
6:30 am START Wilbraham Rd @ Kane St 5   
6:33 am STOP Mary Coburn Rd & Parker St 1   
6:38 am STOP Tinkham Rd @ Penncastle St 1   
6:43 am STOP Old Lane Rd@Dutchess St 3   
6:49 am STOP PARKER ST @ Mallowhill Rd 3   
6:52 am STOP PARKER ST @ Parkerview St 3   
6:54 am STOP N Branch Pkwy @ Beacon Te 9   
6:58 am STOP N Branch Pkwy @ Moss Rd 1   
7:01 am STOP Breckwood Bl@Pear St 1   
7:05 am STOP Fargo St@Arnold Ave 6   
7:07 am STOP Bay St @ Massreco St 5   
7:11 am STOP State ST @ Ionia St 5   
7:17 am END Oak Grove Ave @ Bay St 16   
7:25 am DEST Libertas Academy  59 

==============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB78AM LIBERTAS 4 AM Libertas Academy AM 
Route: BB78AM LIBERTAS 4 AM Start Time: 06:30 am Total Riders: 41 
Bus: B078 End Time: 07:25 am Max Load: 41 
Driver: Emile,  Total Time: 54:21 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Libertas Academy Distance: 16.83 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:30 am START Tiffany St@Beal ES Driveway 7   
6:41 am STOP 1241 Allen St 1   
6:42 am STOP Allen St @ Newhouse St 3   
6:44 am STOP Allen St @ Allen Park Rd 4   
6:47 am STOP Cooley St @ Canon Ci 1   
6:53 am STOP PARKER ST @ Bartels St 1   
7:01 am STOP Bradley Rd @ Cherokee Dr 2   
7:05 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Abbott St 2   
7:06 am STOP 261 Roosevelt Ave 1   
7:09 am STOP Eddywood St @ Allen St 3   
7:11 am STOP Allen St @ Wayne St 2   
7:17 am END Wilbraham Rd @ Homer St 14   
7:25 am DEST Libertas Academy  41 

============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB70A LIBERTAS 5AM Libertas Academy AM 
Route: BB70A LIBERTAS 5AM Start Time: 07:05 am Total Riders: 46 
Bus: B070 End Time: 07:25 am Max Load: 46 
Driver: Total Time: 19:57 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Libertas Academy Distance: 3.98 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:05 am START Belmont Ave @ Kenwood Pk 4   
7:07 am STOP Dickinson St @ Washington St 22   
7:13 am STOP White St @ Larkspur St 5   
7:16 am END White St @ Scott St 15   
7:25 am DEST Libertas Academy  46 

===============================================================================================  


